Planar Lightwave Circuit (PLC)
Optical Splitter
                     Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter is a passive component used foruniformly splitting. The
Description          PLC Splitter is built based on accurate alignment system and the mature manufacturing
technology. It is fully compliant with Telcordia GR-1209 and GR-1221 rebilitiy
qualification requirement.
                     High uniformity and reliability       Wide operating wavelength 1260~1650nm
Features             Low insertion and return loss           Built with Corning G.657 Grade A optical

80x12x6 1x32 2x32
100x40x6 1x64
 Ordering Information
PLCS AAA 1 CC 1 EE
Configuration:
104=1x4
108=1x8
……
164=1x64
204=2x4
……
232=2x32
Input Fiber Type
1= 900 µm loose
Intput Fiber length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.5m
Output Fiber
Type
 1= 900 µm
loose
Output Fiber
length 05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.5m
Input connector
SA=SC/APC
SU=SC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/UPC
00:No connecto
r
Output connector
SA=SC/APC
SU=SC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/UPC
00:No connector
FF GG
Device Package PLC Splitter
 Product Features
 High quality ABS box body
 Compact size and various packages
 Low insertion loss and Low PDL
 Package dimensions
WxHxL(mm) PORT
100x80x10 1x4 1x8 2x4 2x8
120x80x18 1x16 1x32 2x16 2x32
140x114x18 1x32 2x32 1x64
 Ordering Information
PLCS AAA B CC D EE
Configuration:
104=1x4
108=1x8
……
132=1x32
204=2x4
……
 232=2x32
Input Fiber
Type
2= 2.0mm
jacket
3= 3.0mm
jacket
Intput Fiber
length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.5m
Output Fiber
Type
2= 2.0mm jacket
3= 3.0mm jacket
Output Fiber length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.5m
Input connector
SA=SC/APC
SU=SC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/UPC
00:No connecto
r
Output connector
SA=SC/APC
SU=SC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/UPC
00:No connector
FF GG
Fan-out type PLC Splitter
 Package dimensions(mm)
WxHxL(mm) PORT
40x4x4 1x4 1x8 2x4 2x8
50x7x4 1x16 1x32
60x7x4 2x16 2x32
60x12x4 1x64
 Ordering Information
PLCS AAA 1 CC 1 EE
Configuration:
104=1x4
108=1x8
……
132=1x32
204=2x4
……
232=2x32
Input Fiber Type
1= 900 µm loose
Intput Fiber length
05=0.5m